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Season 2024 · D4L

Round 1 · Week starting Fri 26 Apr 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 27 Apr 2024 14:00 Hawks Brothers L4 Wests L4 Zac Chalk

Sat 27 Apr 2024 14:00 Waterhole Commercials L4 Parks L4 Jon Rasmussen

Round 2 · Week starting Fri 10 May 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 10 May 2024 18:20 Billabong Commercials L4 Wests L4 Maarten van Prooije
Adam Tronson

Sat 11 May 2024 14:00 Bears Brothers L4 Parks L4 Kate Dilger
Jennifer Rasmussen

Round 3 · Week starting Fri 17 May 2024

Murray Sports Complex
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 18 May 2024 14:00 Billabong Brothers L4 Commercials L4 Keliena Seaton
Anne Jones

Sat 18 May 2024 14:00 Waterhole Parks L4 Wests L4 Sue Champion
Samuel Putscher

Round 4 · Week starting Fri 24 May 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 24 May 2024 18:20 Billabong Commercials L4 Parks L4 Adam Tronson
Natalie Naumann

Sat 25 May 2024 14:00 Bears Brothers L4 Wests L4 Samuel Putscher
Lode Lasschuijt

Round 5 · Week starting Fri 31 May 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 01 Jun 2024 14:00 Billabong Commercials L4 Wests L4 Lode Lasschuijt
Hayley Buchanan

Sat 01 Jun 2024 14:00 Waterhole Brothers L4 Parks L4 Kyla Parison
Ebony Speare

Round 6 · Week starting Fri 07 Jun 2024

Murray Sports Complex
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 08 Jun 2024 14:00 Bears Brothers L4 Commercials L4 Jennifer Rasmussen
Bridget Fazel

Sat 08 Jun 2024 14:00 Hawks Parks L4 Wests L4 Adam Tronson
David Rogers

Round 7 · Week starting Fri 14 Jun 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 14 Jun 2024 18:20 Billabong Parks L4 Wests L4 William Graham Gathercole

Sat 15 Jun 2024 14:00 Bears Brothers L4 Commercials L4 Hannah Gunn
Charlotte Horn

Round 8 · Week starting Fri 21 Jun 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 22 Jun 2024 14:00 Hawks Commercials L4 Parks L4 Lyla Pendrigh
Isabel Burton

Sat 22 Jun 2024 14:00 Waterhole Brothers L4 Wests L4 Anne Jones
Lode Lasschuijt

Round 9 · Week starting Fri 05 Jul 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Fri 05 Jul 2024 18:20 Billabong Brothers L4 Parks L4 Jennifer Rasmussen
MARILYN CHIRIO

Sat 06 Jul 2024 14:00 Bears Commercials L4 Wests L4 Sue Champion
Lode Lasschuijt

Round 10 · Week starting Fri 12 Jul 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 13 Jul 2024 14:00 Billabong Parks L4 Wests L4 Lode Lasschuijt
Isabel Burton

Sat 13 Jul 2024 14:00 Waterhole Brothers L4 Commercials L4 Hope Philip
Sue Champion

Round 11 · Week starting Fri 19 Jul 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 19 Jul 2024 18:20 Billabong Brothers L4 Wests L4 Kate Dilger
Stefanie Sweeney

Sat 20 Jul 2024 15:20 Bears Commercials L4 Parks L4 Tahnee Marshall
Jordyn Cameron

Round 12 · Week starting Fri 26 Jul 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Sat 27 Jul 2024 14:00 Billabong Brothers L4 Parks L4 Timothy Doll
Mikaela Stark

Sat 27 Jul 2024 14:00 Waterhole Commercials L4 Wests L4 Sue Champion
Lode Lasschuijt

Round 13 · Week starting Fri 02 Aug 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 02 Aug 2024 18:20 Billabong Brothers L4 Commercials L4 Jennifer Rasmussen
Hannah Gunn

Sat 03 Aug 2024 14:00 Bears Parks L4 Wests L4 Chloe Bourke
Kate Dilger

Round 14 · Week starting Fri 09 Aug 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 10 Aug 2024 14:00 Billabong Brothers L4 Wests L4 Dorothea Sadie
Gary Kershaw

Sat 10 Aug 2024 14:00 Waterhole Commercials L4 Parks L4 Hayley Francis
Hannah Munro

Round 15 · Week starting Fri 16 Aug 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Fri 16 Aug 2024 18:20 Billabong Commercials L4 Wests L4 Samuel Putscher
Adam Tronson

Sat 17 Aug 2024 12:40 Waterhole Brothers L4 Parks L4 Sue Champion
Ebony Speare

Semi Finals · Week starting Fri 23 Aug 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 23 Aug 2024 19:20 Billabong Brothers L4 Wests L4 Anne Jones
Samuel Putscher

Sat 24 Aug 2024 15:20 Billabong Commercials L4 Parks L4 Sue Champion

Preliminary Finals · Week starting Fri 30 Aug 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 31 Aug 2024 15:00 Billabong Wests L4 Commercials L4 Adam Tronson
Sue Champion

Grand Finals · Week starting Fri 06 Sep 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 06 Sep 2024 18:20 Billabong Brothers L4 Wests L4 Anne Jones
Samuel Putscher
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